
U.S. Sales Territories

Account Manager by Territory

 Tanya Fedak - Sales Account Manager - 760-650-6454 - fedakt@arkrayusa.com

 Chris Leitz - Senior Sales Account Manager - 612-889-1762 - leitzc@arkrayusa.com

 Robert Jackson - Sales Account Manager - 830-318-7159 - jacksonr@arkrayusa.com

 Michael Mull - Sales Account Manager - 901-661-3219 - mullm@arkrayusa.com

 Mike Starkey - Sales Account Manager - 317-779-5996 - starkeym@arkrayusa.com

 Ileana Martinez - National Account Manager - 561-398-8761 - martinezi@arkrayusa.com

 Dan Schwartz - Sales Account Manager - 843-860-8890 - schwartzd@arkrayusa.com

 Damian Okoroafor - Sales Account Manager - 201-993-9896 - okoroaford@arkrayusa.com

 Dane Clark – Sales Account Manager - 603-851-0814 - clarkd@arkrayusa.com

 Open - CO, ID, MT, NM, UT, KS, NE, WY
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Rob Clark - Director of National Accounts - 614-314-2281 - clarkr@arkrayusa.com

Cheryl Schmidt - Account Manager, Sales Support  - 612-709-8793 - schmidtc@arkrayusa.com
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